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projects started in the year

2016 infrastructure projects infrastructure projects infrastructure projects

9001:2008 Certificate or
Quality Manual and Quality
Pt‘oce\‘._lu‘eslPAWIM
Percentage of contracts
reviewed, processed and
approved within the
prescribed period and
acceptable to both parties
Budget Utilization Rate

100%

100%
Php855,969,000
Php855,969,000

100%
Php855,969,000
Php855,969,000

100%

100%

100%

100%

Ratio dmalmnblgahs 9%

against all aliotments. Php915,895,426
Php986,816,000

Ratio of total &xmsmm ot

to total obligations. Php879,554,578
Php915,895,426

Public Financial Management reporting requirements of COA and DBM
Budget and Financial
Reports 100%

(BFARs)

Report Cash

Kvnce, s 100%

COA Financial Reports 100%

APCPL 100%

Submission of APP 100%

100%

MFO ACCOUNTABILITY REPORT CARD (MARC-1)

19

100%
23 out of 23
projects.

96%

23 out of 24
projects

90%
163 out of 182
contracts

99%
Php849,476,777
Php855,969,000

99%
Php839,513,897
Php849,476,777

100%

100%

100%

100%

100%

Source: Agency Form A/A-1; Assessment of DBM BMB-C; Assessment of OP-OES

380%
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